
"BTbomfield School District 
2005 Regular Election 

Election Held in San Juan County, New Mexico 
February 1st, 2005 

Bond Question 

Consolidated Precinct 

Bloomfield High School 
Auditorium 

Bloomfield High School 
Auditorium 

Sullivan Road Fire Station 

Bloomfield School Admin. 
Bldg. 

Blanco Elementary 
School 

Dalth-Na-O-Dtth-Hte 
School 

Nageezi Chapter House 

Bloomfield School Admin. 
Bldg. 

Huerfano Chapter House 

AV Absentee 

Precincts 68,70,75 within the District and that portion of 
Precinct 74 within Board Member District 1 (i.e. except for 
that portion east of 3 r d Street. 

Those portions of Precincts 73, 74, and 76 within Board 
Member District 2. 

Precincts 65 and 72 within the District. 

Those portions of precincts 73 and 76 within Board Member | 
District3. 

Precinct 71 within the School District and East of Hwy 550 

That portion of Precinct 84 within Board Member District 4 
and East of Hwy 550 

Precinct 85 within the School District and East of 550. 

Precincts 57 and 79 within Board Member District 5 located 
South of the San Juan River and West of Hwy 550 over lo 
the Farmington School District boundary. 

Precinct 86 and that portion of Precinct 84 within Board 
Member District 5 which is located South of the San Juan 
River and West of Hwy 550. 

All Precincts within the Bloomfield School District 

C
u 

Tim
 

a 3 

ot • 
3 

3 

hy 

> 3 
m 

p 

12 

3 00 

16 

_3_ 

161 

149 

91 

65 

92 

30 

101 

49 

134 

53 

> 
t 
3 

ft 93 

74 

25 

18 

46 

20 

46 

i 
254 

223 

116 

83 

139 

34 

108 

142 

PR Provisional 

926 I 337" Totals 165 204 180 1270 

Ws, the undersigned, certify the above and foregoing is a correct canvass of the returns of the 
election held at the time and place indicated above. 

Witness our signatures this 2nd day of February, 2005. 

Bloomfield School District Representative 

Magistrate Judge 

Fran J. Hani 


