2005 Regular Election Election Held in San Juan County, New Mexico February 1st, 2005

		Dist 2	Dist 4	Dist 5	Bond C	uestion	Totals	
Consolidated Precinct			Karen A. Ransom	Timothy D.	Evelyn B. Benny	For	Against	Total Votes
1	Bloomfield School Admin. Bldg.	Precincts 68, 70, 75 within the District and that portion of Precinct 74 within Board Member District 1 (i.e. except for that portion east of 3 rd Street.				161	93	254
2	Bloomfield High School Auditorium	Those portions of Precincts 73, 74, and 76 within Board Member District 2.	153			149	74	223
3	Blanco Elementary School	Precincts 65 and 72 within the District.				91	25	116
4	Bloomfield High School Auditorium	Those portions of precincts 73 and 76 within Board Member District 3.				65	18	83
5	Sullivan Road Fire Station	Precinct 71 within the School District and East of Hwy 550		85		92	46	139 ~
6	Dzilth-Na-O-Dith-Hie School	That portion of Precinct 84 within Board Member District 4 and East of Hwy 550		22		30	3	34
7	Nageezi Chapter House	Precinct 85 within the School District and East of 550.		87		101	5	108
8	Bioomfield School Admin. Bidg.	Precincts 57 and 79 within Board Member District 5 located South of the San Juan River and West of Hwy 550 over to the Farmington School District boundary.			45	49	20	69
9	Huerfano Chapter House	Precinct 86 and that portion of Precinct 84 within Board Member District 5 which is located South of the San Juan River and West of Hwy 550.			119	134	5	142
AV	Absentee	All Precincts within the Bloomfield School District	12	9	16	53	46	99
PR		Provisional		1		1	2	3
		Totals	165	204	180	926	337	1270

We, the undersigned, certify the above and foregoing is a correct canvass of the returns of the election held at the time and place indicated above.

Witness our signatures this 2nd day of February, 2005.

Bloomfield School District Representative <u>Jeanne Suffet</u>

Magistrate Judge <u>William Warner</u>

In Olak

Fran J. Hanhardt San Juan County Clerk